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PosizionePettorale Cognome Nome Pos Sesso Sesso Anno Team Pos Categoria Categoria Tempo
1 9 Rizzi Fabio 1 M 14/03/1986 CA Lizzoli 1 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.32.34
2 7 Panzeri Davide 2 M 29/08/1971 Osa Valmadrera 1 Over40-M-3,8km 00.34.34
3 227 De Bernardi Massimiliano 3 M 12/07/1983 2 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.34.52
4 173 Diviggiano Simone 4 M 20/03/1977 Atletica Alto Lario 2 Over40-M-3,8km 00.35.47
5 237 Panatti Erik 5 M 24/11/1987 GP Valchiavenna 3 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.36.04
6 222 Albini Luca 6 M 14/03/1979 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 4 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.36.47
7 152 Rossi Fabio 7 M 18/07/1981 5 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.37.04
8 6 Perico Jacopo 8 M 04/10/1990 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 6 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.37.15
9 3 Milesi Davide 9 M 27/12/1964 Atletica Valle Brembana 1 Over50-M-3,8km 00.37.25

10 285 Tagliaferri Claudio 10 M 25/02/1977 polisportiva Pagnona 3 Over40-M-3,8km 00.37.39
11 53 Bracci Francesco 11 M 22/11/1982 Libero 7 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.37.49
12 8 Panzeri Andrea 12 M 22/12/1973 Osa Valmadrera 4 Over40-M-3,8km 00.38.03
13 204 Zucchi Simone 13 M 02/12/1977 Castel Rider 5 Over40-M-3,8km 00.38.18
14 119 Gerna Ivan 14 M 07/10/1971 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 6 Over40-M-3,8km 00.38.24
15 58 Bettega Giovanni 15 M 05/09/1971 Freelance 7 Over40-M-3,8km 00.38.56
16 147 Pedroncelli Roberto 16 M 24/01/1967 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 2 Over50-M-3,8km 00.39.07
17 28 Curioni Davide 17 M 01/07/2003 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 1 Ragazzi-M-3,8km 00.39.23
18 2 Fumagalli Giuseppe 18 M 26/06/1969 C.A.I Sezione di Colico 8 Over40-M-3,8km 00.39.34
19 42 Pandiani Matteo 19 M 30/01/2000 polisportiva Pagnona 8 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.40.09
20 5 Oregioni Arianna 1 F 21/07/1991 La Recastello Radici Group 1 Seniores-F-3,8km 00.40.10
21 138 Decantis Alessandro 20 M 15/07/1977 Atletica Centro Lario 9 Over40-M-3,8km 00.40.19
22 100 Ciaponi Alan 21 M 12/06/1976 GP Talamona 10 Over40-M-3,8km 00.40.21
23 232 Napro Davide 22 M 14/08/1981 Bocia Verano Brianza 9 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.40.35
24 23 Gusmeroli Matteo 23 M 20/10/1976 Atletica Alto Lario 11 Over40-M-3,8km 00.40.45
25 219 Corazza Roberto 24 M 02/07/1966 SC Valtartano 3 Over50-M-3,8km 00.40.46
26 298 Gottifredi Davide 25 M 27/07/1973 Polisportiva Bellano 12 Over40-M-3,8km 00.41.21
27 294 Borla Enea 26 M 18/08/1971 Sport race Valtellina 13 Over40-M-3,8km 00.41.52
28 282 Gandolfi Gustavo 27 M 17/06/2004 2 Ragazzi-M-3,8km 00.42.03
29 193 Tosarini Ilario 28 M 13/09/1974 Runners Colico 14 Over40-M-3,8km 00.42.35
30 30 Panizza Gabriele 29 M 20/12/2003 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 3 Ragazzi-M-3,8km 00.42.43
31 137 Bertoldini Giovanni 30 M 14/01/1964 AS Premana 4 Over50-M-3,8km 00.43.24
32 213 Rapezzi Sara 2 F 17/05/1989 Osa Valmadrera 2 Seniores-F-3,8km 00.43.30
33 140 Torri Andrea 31 M 07/03/1992 Atletica Centro Lario 10 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.43.41
34 182 Curioni Luca 32 M 04/11/2006 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 4 Ragazzi-M-3,8km 00.43.52
35 49 Acquistapace Alessio 33 M 04/10/1976 Team Valtellina asd 15 Over40-M-3,8km 00.43.58
36 63 Fumagalli Chiara 3 F 17/11/1988 I Bocia Verano Brianza 3 Seniores-F-3,8km 00.44.01
37 1 Combi Lorenza 4 F 15/09/1975 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 1 Over40-F-3,8km 00.44.48
38 67 Castelluccio Giovannino 34 M 07/06/1994 Libero 11 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.45.02
39 192 Buzzella Luca 35 M 28/09/1969 Team KV 16 Over40-M-3,8km 00.45.15
40 90 Ferrario Davide 36 M 21/04/1978 ASD RUNNERS COLICO 12 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.45.20
41 4 Ligari Armando 37 M 11/09/1959 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 5 Over50-M-3,8km 00.45.21
42 201 Bertoldini Fabrizia 5 F 15/09/1976 A.S. Premana 2 Over40-F-3,8km 00.45.21
43 88 Brambilla Paolo 38 M 04/09/1976 ASD RUNNERS COLICO 17 Over40-M-3,8km 00.45.32
44 125 Curioni Marco 39 M 30/08/1972 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 18 Over40-M-3,8km 00.45.47
45 220 Ciapponi Claudia 6 F 01/09/1973 3 Over40-F-3,8km 00.45.53
46 127 Cendali Alessandro 40 M 21/08/1973 Polisportiva Bellano 19 Over40-M-3,8km 00.46.01
47 117 Bianchi Silvio 41 M 10/08/1976 Tatawinner 20 Over40-M-3,8km 00.46.01
48 148 Caligari Alessandro 42 M 13/07/1966 CAI Morbegno 6 Over50-M-3,8km 00.46.15
49 74 Valenti Sergio 43 M 27/02/1959 Runners Colico 7 Over50-M-3,8km 00.46.16
50 277 Frohling Niles 44 M 26/09/1992 13 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.46.29
51 36 Tosarini Alberto 45 M 04/06/1969 Runners Colico 21 Over40-M-3,8km 00.46.44
52 196 Pozzi Patrizio 46 M 04/02/1971 Runners Colico 22 Over40-M-3,8km 00.46.44
53 65 Castelluccio Antonio 47 M 27/09/1989 Libero 14 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.46.50
54 229 Ciapponi Daniele 48 M 09/08/2006 GP Talamona 5 Ragazzi-M-3,8km 00.46.54
55 221 Gianola Claudio 49 M 17/05/1953 1 Over60-M-3,8km 00.47.00
56 93 Dego Paolo 50 M 09/01/1977 Libero 23 Over40-M-3,8km 00.47.19
57 169 Bordoni Matteo 51 M 25/01/1979 Runners Colico 15 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.47.22
58 64 Piuri Abele 52 M 23/03/1949 Libero 2 Over60-M-3,8km 00.47.37
59 43 Pandiani Nello 53 M 24/03/1969 Libero 24 Over40-M-3,8km 00.47.39
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60 211 Curti Sebastiano 54 M 17/12/1973 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 25 Over40-M-3,8km 00.47.44
61 85 Piva Andrea 55 M 05/08/1983 Run Card 16 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.48.10
62 218 Bonadeo Livio 56 M 03/05/1967 8 Over50-M-3,8km 00.48.14
63 31 Bellotti Domenico 57 M 08/06/1957 C.A.I Sezione di Colico 3 Over60-M-3,8km 00.48.21
64 139 Geninazza Franco 58 M 28/08/1970 26 Over40-M-3,8km 00.48.55
65 236 Freddi Marco 59 M 29/05/1959 CA Lizzoli 9 Over50-M-3,8km 00.49.46
66 166 Quadroni Celso 60 M 05/02/1952 KV Lagunc 4 Over60-M-3,8km 00.49.47
67 113 Moiola Pierdonato 61 M 17/07/1963 Libero 10 Over50-M-3,8km 00.49.47
68 225 Vitali Alessandro 62 M 03/02/1970 Polisportiva Bellano 27 Over40-M-3,8km 00.50.13
69 26 Frigerio Matteo 63 M 24/06/1990 Libero 17 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.50.29
70 212 Piazza Riccardo 64 M 06/11/1973 Osa Valmadrera 28 Over40-M-3,8km 00.50.54
71 62 Danielli Simone 65 M 15/08/2005 SKSS 6 Ragazzi-M-3,8km 00.50.57
72 14 Dell'oro Mirco 66 M 21/03/1990 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 18 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.50.59
73 283 Gandolfi Benedetta 7 F 01/05/2002 Atletica Brescia 4 Seniores-F-3,8km 00.51.03
74 12 Panizza Giovanni 67 M 11/10/1972 Colico 29 Over40-M-3,8km 00.51.17
75 292 Gusmeroli Sergio 68 M 31/12/1963 CSI Morbegno 11 Over50-M-3,8km 00.51.22
76 185 Curioni Francesco 69 M 06/03/2005 7 Ragazzi-M-3,8km 00.51.39
77 91 Ravellia Roberto 70 M 06/10/1996 C.A.I Sezione di Colico 19 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.51.50
78 51 Tarabini Emanuele 71 M 03/03/1973 C.A.I Sezione di Colico 30 Over40-M-3,8km 00.51.51
79 149 Zecca Alfio 72 M 07/07/1968 CAI Colico 31 Over40-M-3,8km 00.52.10
80 184 Poncia Marianna 8 F 08/07/1978 5 Seniores-F-3,8km 00.52.32
81 95 Ferrari Bruno 73 M 21/02/1951 G.S Vlgerola 5 Over60-M-3,8km 00.52.44
82 111 Maffioli Bruno 74 M 09/03/1968 Libero 32 Over40-M-3,8km 00.52.45
83 167 Alponte Kevin 75 M 06/08/2008 8 Ragazzi-M-3,8km 00.52.51
84 99 Dellamina Dino 76 M 08/07/1958 Gem. Morbegno 12 Over50-M-3,8km 00.53.10
85 89 Brambilla Marco 77 M 17/12/1951 ASD RUNNERS COLICO 6 Over60-M-3,8km 00.53.14
86 46 Spelzini EZIO 78 M 09/01/1967 Libero 13 Over50-M-3,8km 00.53.31
87 45 Brambilla Alessandra 9 F 10/09/1970 Libero 4 Over40-F-3,8km 00.53.32
88 206 Boscacci Umberto 79 M 24/04/1955 Polisportiva Albosaggia 7 Over60-M-3,8km 00.53.49
89 198 Fossati Daniele 80 M 02/10/1981 Marcia Caratese 20 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.54.00
90 109 Moiola Matteo 81 M 08/05/1991 Libero 21 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.54.00
91 200 Barilani Armando 82 M 06/10/1956 8 Over60-M-3,8km 00.54.03
92 77 Pizzagalli Nicola 83 M 17/07/2001 C.A.I Sezione di Colico 22 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.54.13
93 27 Panizza Samuele 84 M 12/08/2008 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 9 Ragazzi-M-3,8km 00.54.21
94 39 Silvestrini Laura 10 F 19/08/1974 San Marco 5 Over40-F-3,8km 00.55.02
95 24 Villa Francesco 85 M 05/09/1979 Nessuna 23 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.55.10
96 210 Tonola Pierluigi 86 M 14/04/1952 9 Over60-M-3,8km 00.55.14
97 17 Delll'Oca Filippo 87 M 30/01/1992 Polisportiva Bellano 24 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.55.21
98 76 Della Vedova Sergio 88 M 02/10/1956 C.A.I Sezione di Morbegno 10 Over60-M-3,8km 00.55.26
99 168 Alponte Evan 89 M 28/07/2010 1 Giovani-M-3,8km 00.55.36

100 92 Dego Davide 90 M 07/03/1980 Libero 25 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.56.20
101 207 Orlandi Renato 91 M 19/08/1956 APE 11 Over60-M-3,8km 00.56.23
102 197 Parolo Egidio 92 M 14/09/1963 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 14 Over50-M-3,8km 00.56.56
103 69 Massari Rosanna 11 F 02/01/1969 QT8 RUN 6 Over40-F-3,8km 00.57.29
104 288 Bonetti Daniele 93 M 06/12/1985 26 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.58.41
105 141 Fazzini Andrea 94 M 31/01/1971 GEM 33 Over40-M-3,8km 00.59.02
106 83 Pizzagalli Filippo 95 M 03/08/2003 C.A.I Sezione di Colico 10 Ragazzi-M-3,8km 00.59.17
107 21 Mezzera Lorenzo 96 M 03/07/1992 Polisportiva Bellano 27 Seniores-M-3,8km 01.00.03
108 71 Guattini Barbara 12 F 14/09/1973 Libero 7 Over40-F-3,8km 01.00.09
109 203 Zucchi Michele 97 M 23/04/2010 Castel Rider 2 Giovani-M-3,8km 01.00.14
110 224 Vottore Silvio 98 M 10/07/1954 12 Over60-M-3,8km 01.00.25
111 267 Sironi Davide 99 M 23/11/1986 28 Seniores-M-3,8km 01.00.52
112 32 Mottarella Fabrizio 100 M 08/12/1962 C.A.I Sezione di Colico 15 Over50-M-3,8km 01.01.06
113 238 Piantanida Stefano 101 M 22/03/1977 34 Over40-M-3,8km 01.01.31
114 96 Acquistapace Daniele 102 M 24/09/2005 C.A.I Sezione di Colico 11 Ragazzi-M-3,8km 01.01.55
115 120 Rabbiosi Simone 103 M 08/04/1977 C.A.I Sezione di Colico 35 Over40-M-3,8km 01.02.03
116 290 Kolia Patrick 104 M 30/12/1997 29 Seniores-M-3,8km 01.02.12
117 40 Vasta Rossella 13 F 03/07/1985 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 6 Seniores-F-3,8km 01.02.13
118 226 Contessa Fabrizio 105 M 03/05/1971 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 36 Over40-M-3,8km 01.02.24
119 205 Ronconi Francesca 14 F 25/02/1952 Polisportiva Albosaggia 1 Over60-F-3,8km 01.02.29
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120 22 Cecchetti Benedetta 15 F 31/10/1991 Libero 7 Seniores-F-3,8km 01.02.34
121 202 Zucchi Matteo 106 M 18/08/2005 Castel Rider 12 Ragazzi-M-3,8km 01.03.05
122 170 Aceberoni Aurora 16 F 23/12/1990 8 Seniores-F-3,8km 01.03.28
123 136 Acquistapace Nicoletta 17 F 24/01/1972 8 Over40-F-3,8km 01.03.59
124 41 Tosarini Anna 18 F 04/03/2002 GP Santi Nuova Olonio 9 Seniores-F-3,8km 01.03.59
125 230 Faggi Giulio 107 M 22/10/1944 CSI Morbegno 13 Over60-M-3,8km 01.04.05
126 273 Boschini Alessandro 108 M 13/01/1984 30 Seniores-M-3,8km 01.04.06
127 123 Ruffoni Margherita 19 F 03/03/1953 C.A.I Sezione di Colico 2 Over60-F-3,8km 01.04.17
128 35 Molgora Cristina 20 F 24/08/1965 G.S Vlgerola 1 Over50-F-3,8km 01.04.23
129 86 Frigerio Mariacristina 21 F 16/05/1968 Run Card 9 Over40-F-3,8km 01.04.24
130 268 Da lio Fabio 109 M 22/05/1984 31 Seniores-M-3,8km 01.05.21
131 55 Bongiovanni Marcello 110 M 25/08/1960 Libero / Colico 16 Over50-M-3,8km 01.05.39
132 11 Caminada Andrea 111 M 09/03/1957 Happy Runner Club 14 Over60-M-3,8km 01.08.25
133 59 Danielli Alessandro 112 M 11/05/1977 SKSS 37 Over40-M-3,8km 01.09.57
134 130 Marchetti Leonardo 113 M 11/03/2009 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 3 Giovani-M-3,8km 01.10.19
135 75 Pizzagalli Sofia 22 F 26/11/1999 C.A.I Sezione di Colico 10 Seniores-F-3,8km 01.10.48
136 103 Rossi Francesca 23 F 16/06/1979 Libero 11 Seniores-F-3,8km 01.11.30
137 183 Bedognetti Tiziano 114 M 23/02/1967 17 Over50-M-3,8km 01.13.53
138 79 Polinelli Lucia 24 F 07/02/1960 Gem. Morbegno 2 Over50-F-3,8km 01.14.26
139 48 Canclini Camilla 25 F 12/07/1998 Libero 12 Seniores-F-3,8km 01.15.07
140 47 Spelzini Margherita 26 F 29/01/1998 Libero 13 Seniores-F-3,8km 01.15.07
141 60 Balatti Clarissa 27 F 16/01/2013 Libero 1 Giovani-F-3,8km 01.16.09
142 54 Gusmeroli Tecla 28 F 23/11/1975 Libero 10 Over40-F-3,8km 01.16.10
143 37 Tosarini Alice 29 F 04/12/2003 GP Santi Nuova Olonio 1 Ragazzi-F-3,8km 01.16.40
144 38 Giudici Laura 30 F 02/04/1977 Libero 11 Over40-F-3,8km 01.16.40
145 234 Tirinzoni Ester 31 F 06/03/2011 CAI Colico 2 Giovani-F-3,8km 01.17.19
146 235 Tirinzoni Alex 115 M 08/06/1980 CAI Colico 32 Seniores-M-3,8km 01.17.26
147 131 Acquistapace Romina 32 F 31/01/1970 12 Over40-F-3,8km 01.20.30
148 233 Ruffoni Marino 116 M 20/02/1963 CAI Colico 18 Over50-M-3,8km 01.20.30
149 50 Tarabini Chiara 33 F 13/09/2005 C.A.I Sezione di Colico 2 Ragazzi-F-3,8km 01.23.22
150 78 Gusmeroli Antonella 34 F 27/03/1963 C.A.I Sezione di Bergamo 3 Over50-F-3,8km 01.23.45
151 80 Acquistapace Ornella 35 F 24/05/1962 C.A.I Sezione di Morbegno 4 Over50-F-3,8km 01.23.45
152 16 Fognini Patrizia 36 F 27/08/1965 C.A.I Sezione di Morbegno 5 Over50-F-3,8km 01.23.46
153 82 Mozzi Jazinta 37 F 05/09/1958 C.A.I Sezione Di Sndrio 6 Over50-F-3,8km 01.23.46
154 81 Gasparetti Patrizia 38 F 25/09/1961 C.A.I Sezione di Morbegno 7 Over50-F-3,8km 01.23.47
155 94 Salice Mauro 117 M 02/02/1996 Libero 33 Seniores-M-3,8km 01.24.15
156 110 Curtoni Franca 39 F 16/09/1952 C.A.I Sezione di colico 3 Over60-F-3,8km 01.27.00
157 112 Maffioli Giuliana 40 F 01/06/1960 Libero 8 Over50-F-3,8km 01.27.58
158 194 Spandrio Adriana 41 F 30/10/1943 CAI Colico 4 Over60-F-3,8km 01.29.14
159 216 Zagata Lena 42 F 22/12/2008 3 Ragazzi-F-3,8km 01.30.57
160 214 Zagata Marcin 118 M 20/01/1979 34 Seniores-M-3,8km 01.31.02
161 228 Tognolini Linda 43 F 04/04/1981 14 Seniores-F-3,8km 01.31.23
162 289 Vanini Chiara 44 F 20/02/2004 4 Ragazzi-F-3,8km 01.31.24
163 150 Caligari Francesco 119 M 14/05/2008 CAI Morbegno 13 Ragazzi-M-3,8km 01.31.33
164 87 Guattini Virginia 45 F 01/12/2010 Libero 3 Giovani-F-3,8km 01.31.58
165 132 Buzzella Angela 46 F 01/03/2012 4 Giovani-F-3,8km 01.31.59
166 135 Buzzella Marco 120 M 04/04/1966 19 Over50-M-3,8km 01.32.31
167 84 Guattini Davide 121 M 21/06/1975 C.A.I Sezione di Colico 38 Over40-M-3,8km 01.32.31
168 72 Dego Lorenzo 122 M 17/02/2013 Libero 4 Giovani-M-3,8km 01.33.56
169 70 Dego Marco 123 M 19/02/2015 Libero 5 Giovani-M-3,8km 01.33.57
170 73 Zucchi Lucia 47 F 14/09/1987 Libero 15 Seniores-F-3,8km 01.33.57
171 57 Dego Michele 124 M 20/10/1984 Libero 35 Seniores-M-3,8km 01.33.58
172 19 Bassanini Cecilia 48 F 06/07/2012 Libero 5 Giovani-F-3,8km 01.40.04
173 231 Rossin Veronica 49 F 19/01/1988 CAI Colico 16 Seniores-F-3,8km 01.40.05
174 172 Branchini Armando 125 M 02/06/1947 15 Over60-M-3,8km 01.42.49
175 44 Tarabini Angiolino 126 M 21/06/1939 C.A.I Sezione di Colico 16 Over60-M-3,8km 01.42.58
176 284 Rampoldi Stefano 127 M 04/05/1976 39 Over40-M-3,8km 01.44.34
177 174 Contessa Mattia 128 M 23/04/2008 14 Ragazzi-M-3,8km 01.46.11
178 66 Contessa Walter 129 M 11/05/1976 Libero 40 Over40-M-3,8km 01.46.16
179 287 Ricci Barbara 50 F 29/11/1965 9 Over50-F-3,8km 01.47.33
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180 18 Bassanini Margherita 51 F 05/03/2009 Libero 6 Giovani-F-3,8km 01.53.15
181 15 Bassanini Fabio 130 M 07/04/1979 Libero 36 Seniores-M-3,8km 01.53.15
182 217 Zagata Jda 52 F 24/10/2013 7 Giovani-F-3,8km 01.57.30
183 215 Matuszek Ewa 53 F 24/12/1980 17 Seniores-F-3,8km 01.57.38
184 300 Bettiga Giordano 131 M 07/05/1971 C.A.I Sezione/ Runners Colico 41 Over40-M-3,8km 01.57.42
185 223 Grega Matteo 132 M 19/01/2014 6 Giovani-M-3,8km 02.01.42
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PosizionePettorale Cognome Nome Pos Sesso Sesso Anno Team Pos Categoria Categoria Tempo Gap
1 9 Rizzi Fabio 1 M 14/03/1986 CA Lizzoli 1 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.32.34 00.00.00
2 7 Panzeri Davide 2 M 29/08/1971 Osa Valmadrera 1 Over40-M-3,8km 00.34.34 00.02.00
3 227 De Bernardi Massimiliano 3 M 12/07/1983 2 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.34.52 00.02.18
4 173 Diviggiano Simone 4 M 20/03/1977 Atletica Alto Lario 2 Over40-M-3,8km 00.35.47 00.03.13
5 237 Panatti Erik 5 M 24/11/1987 GP Valchiavenna 3 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.36.04 00.03.30
6 222 Albini Luca 6 M 14/03/1979 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 4 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.36.47 00.04.13
7 152 Rossi Fabio 7 M 18/07/1981 5 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.37.04 00.04.30
8 6 Perico Jacopo 8 M 04/10/1990 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 6 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.37.15 00.04.41
9 3 Milesi Davide 9 M 27/12/1964 Atletica Valle Brembana 1 Over50-M-3,8km 00.37.25 00.04.51

10 285 Tagliaferri Claudio 10 M 25/02/1977 polisportiva Pagnona 3 Over40-M-3,8km 00.37.39 00.05.05
11 53 Bracci Francesco 11 M 22/11/1982 Libero 7 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.37.49 00.05.15
12 8 Panzeri Andrea 12 M 22/12/1973 Osa Valmadrera 4 Over40-M-3,8km 00.38.03 00.05.29
13 204 Zucchi Simone 13 M 02/12/1977 Castel Rider 5 Over40-M-3,8km 00.38.18 00.05.44
14 119 Gerna Ivan 14 M 07/10/1971 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 6 Over40-M-3,8km 00.38.24 00.05.50
15 58 Bettega Giovanni 15 M 05/09/1971 Freelance 7 Over40-M-3,8km 00.38.56 00.06.22
16 147 Pedroncelli Roberto 16 M 24/01/1967 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 2 Over50-M-3,8km 00.39.07 00.06.33
17 28 Curioni Davide 17 M 01/07/2003 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 1 Ragazzi-M-3,8km 00.39.23 00.06.49
18 2 Fumagalli Giuseppe 18 M 26/06/1969 C.A.I Sezione di Colico 8 Over40-M-3,8km 00.39.34 00.07.00
19 42 Pandiani Matteo 19 M 30/01/2000 polisportiva Pagnona 8 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.40.09 00.07.35
20 5 Oregioni Arianna 1 F 21/07/1991 La Recastello Radici Group 1 Seniores-F-3,8km 00.40.10 00.07.36
21 138 Decantis Alessandro 20 M 15/07/1977 Atletica Centro Lario 9 Over40-M-3,8km 00.40.19 00.07.45
22 100 Ciaponi Alan 21 M 12/06/1976 GP Talamona 10 Over40-M-3,8km 00.40.21 00.07.47
23 232 Napro Davide 22 M 14/08/1981 Bocia Verano Brianza 9 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.40.35 00.08.01
24 23 Gusmeroli Matteo 23 M 20/10/1976 Atletica Alto Lario 11 Over40-M-3,8km 00.40.45 00.08.11
25 219 Corazza Roberto 24 M 02/07/1966 SC Valtartano 3 Over50-M-3,8km 00.40.46 00.08.12
26 298 Gottifredi Davide 25 M 27/07/1973 Polisportiva Bellano 12 Over40-M-3,8km 00.41.21 00.08.47
27 294 Borla Enea 26 M 18/08/1971 Sport race Valtellina 13 Over40-M-3,8km 00.41.52 00.09.18
28 282 Gandolfi Gustavo 27 M 17/06/2004 2 Ragazzi-M-3,8km 00.42.03 00.09.29
29 193 Tosarini Ilario 28 M 13/09/1974 Runners Colico 14 Over40-M-3,8km 00.42.35 00.10.01
30 30 Panizza Gabriele 29 M 20/12/2003 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 3 Ragazzi-M-3,8km 00.42.43 00.10.09
31 137 Bertoldini Giovanni 30 M 14/01/1964 AS Premana 4 Over50-M-3,8km 00.43.24 00.10.50
32 213 Rapezzi Sara 2 F 17/05/1989 Osa Valmadrera 2 Seniores-F-3,8km 00.43.30 00.10.56
33 140 Torri Andrea 31 M 07/03/1992 Atletica Centro Lario 10 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.43.41 00.11.07
34 182 Curioni Luca 32 M 04/11/2006 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 4 Ragazzi-M-3,8km 00.43.52 00.11.18
35 49 Acquistapace Alessio 33 M 04/10/1976 Team Valtellina asd 15 Over40-M-3,8km 00.43.58 00.11.24
36 63 Fumagalli Chiara 3 F 17/11/1988 I Bocia Verano Brianza 3 Seniores-F-3,8km 00.44.01 00.11.27
37 1 Combi Lorenza 4 F 15/09/1975 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 1 Over40-F-3,8km 00.44.48 00.12.14
38 67 Castelluccio Giovannino 34 M 07/06/1994 Libero 11 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.45.02 00.12.28
39 192 Buzzella Luca 35 M 28/09/1969 Team KV 16 Over40-M-3,8km 00.45.15 00.12.41
40 90 Ferrario Davide 36 M 21/04/1978 ASD RUNNERS COLICO 12 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.45.20 00.12.46
41 4 Ligari Armando 37 M 11/09/1959 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 5 Over50-M-3,8km 00.45.21 00.12.47
42 201 Bertoldini Fabrizia 5 F 15/09/1976 A.S. Premana 2 Over40-F-3,8km 00.45.21 00.12.47
43 88 Brambilla Paolo 38 M 04/09/1976 ASD RUNNERS COLICO 17 Over40-M-3,8km 00.45.32 00.12.58
44 125 Curioni Marco 39 M 30/08/1972 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 18 Over40-M-3,8km 00.45.47 00.13.13
45 220 Ciapponi Claudia 6 F 01/09/1973 3 Over40-F-3,8km 00.45.53 00.13.19
46 127 Cendali Alessandro 40 M 21/08/1973 Polisportiva Bellano 19 Over40-M-3,8km 00.46.01 00.13.27
47 117 Bianchi Silvio 41 M 10/08/1976 Tatawinner 20 Over40-M-3,8km 00.46.01 00.13.27
48 148 Caligari Alessandro 42 M 13/07/1966 CAI Morbegno 6 Over50-M-3,8km 00.46.15 00.13.41
49 74 Valenti Sergio 43 M 27/02/1959 Runners Colico 7 Over50-M-3,8km 00.46.16 00.13.42
50 277 Frohling Niles 44 M 26/09/1992 13 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.46.29 00.13.55
51 36 Tosarini Alberto 45 M 04/06/1969 Runners Colico 21 Over40-M-3,8km 00.46.44 00.14.10
52 196 Pozzi Patrizio 46 M 04/02/1971 Runners Colico 22 Over40-M-3,8km 00.46.44 00.14.10
53 65 Castelluccio Antonio 47 M 27/09/1989 Libero 14 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.46.50 00.14.16
54 229 Ciapponi Daniele 48 M 09/08/2006 GP Talamona 5 Ragazzi-M-3,8km 00.46.54 00.14.20
55 221 Gianola Claudio 49 M 17/05/1953 1 Over60-M-3,8km 00.47.00 00.14.26
56 93 Dego Paolo 50 M 09/01/1977 Libero 23 Over40-M-3,8km 00.47.19 00.14.45
57 169 Bordoni Matteo 51 M 25/01/1979 Runners Colico 15 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.47.22 00.14.48
58 64 Piuri Abele 52 M 23/03/1949 Libero 2 Over60-M-3,8km 00.47.37 00.15.03
59 43 Pandiani Nello 53 M 24/03/1969 Libero 24 Over40-M-3,8km 00.47.39 00.15.05
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60 211 Curti Sebastiano 54 M 17/12/1973 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 25 Over40-M-3,8km 00.47.44 00.15.10
61 85 Piva Andrea 55 M 05/08/1983 Run Card 16 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.48.10 00.15.36
62 218 Bonadeo Livio 56 M 03/05/1967 8 Over50-M-3,8km 00.48.14 00.15.40
63 31 Bellotti Domenico 57 M 08/06/1957 C.A.I Sezione di Colico 3 Over60-M-3,8km 00.48.21 00.15.47
64 139 Geninazza Franco 58 M 28/08/1970 26 Over40-M-3,8km 00.48.55 00.16.21
65 236 Freddi Marco 59 M 29/05/1959 CA Lizzoli 9 Over50-M-3,8km 00.49.46 00.17.12
66 166 Quadroni Celso 60 M 05/02/1952 KV Lagunc 4 Over60-M-3,8km 00.49.47 00.17.13
67 113 Moiola Pierdonato 61 M 17/07/1963 Libero 10 Over50-M-3,8km 00.49.47 00.17.13
68 225 Vitali Alessandro 62 M 03/02/1970 Polisportiva Bellano 27 Over40-M-3,8km 00.50.13 00.17.39
69 26 Frigerio Matteo 63 M 24/06/1990 Libero 17 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.50.29 00.17.55
70 212 Piazza Riccardo 64 M 06/11/1973 Osa Valmadrera 28 Over40-M-3,8km 00.50.54 00.18.20
71 62 Danielli Simone 65 M 15/08/2005 SKSS 6 Ragazzi-M-3,8km 00.50.57 00.18.23
72 14 Dell'oro Mirco 66 M 21/03/1990 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 18 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.50.59 00.18.25
73 283 Gandolfi Benedetta 7 F 01/05/2002 Atletica Brescia 4 Seniores-F-3,8km 00.51.03 00.18.29
74 12 Panizza Giovanni 67 M 11/10/1972 Colico 29 Over40-M-3,8km 00.51.17 00.18.43
75 292 Gusmeroli Sergio 68 M 31/12/1963 CSI Morbegno 11 Over50-M-3,8km 00.51.22 00.18.48
76 185 Curioni Francesco 69 M 06/03/2005 7 Ragazzi-M-3,8km 00.51.39 00.19.05
77 91 Ravellia Roberto 70 M 06/10/1996 C.A.I Sezione di Colico 19 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.51.50 00.19.16
78 51 Tarabini Emanuele 71 M 03/03/1973 C.A.I Sezione di Colico 30 Over40-M-3,8km 00.51.51 00.19.17
79 149 Zecca Alfio 72 M 07/07/1968 CAI Colico 31 Over40-M-3,8km 00.52.10 00.19.36
80 184 Poncia Marianna 8 F 08/07/1978 5 Seniores-F-3,8km 00.52.32 00.19.58
81 95 Ferrari Bruno 73 M 21/02/1951 G.S Vlgerola 5 Over60-M-3,8km 00.52.44 00.20.10
82 111 Maffioli Bruno 74 M 09/03/1968 Libero 32 Over40-M-3,8km 00.52.45 00.20.11
83 167 Alponte Kevin 75 M 06/08/2008 8 Ragazzi-M-3,8km 00.52.51 00.20.17
84 99 Dellamina Dino 76 M 08/07/1958 Gem. Morbegno 12 Over50-M-3,8km 00.53.10 00.20.36
85 89 Brambilla Marco 77 M 17/12/1951 ASD RUNNERS COLICO 6 Over60-M-3,8km 00.53.14 00.20.40
86 46 Spelzini EZIO 78 M 09/01/1967 Libero 13 Over50-M-3,8km 00.53.31 00.20.57
87 45 Brambilla Alessandra 9 F 10/09/1970 Libero 4 Over40-F-3,8km 00.53.32 00.20.58
88 206 Boscacci Umberto 79 M 24/04/1955 Polisportiva Albosaggia 7 Over60-M-3,8km 00.53.49 00.21.15
89 198 Fossati Daniele 80 M 02/10/1981 Marcia Caratese 20 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.54.00 00.21.26
90 109 Moiola Matteo 81 M 08/05/1991 Libero 21 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.54.00 00.21.26
91 200 Barilani Armando 82 M 06/10/1956 8 Over60-M-3,8km 00.54.03 00.21.29
92 77 Pizzagalli Nicola 83 M 17/07/2001 C.A.I Sezione di Colico 22 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.54.13 00.21.39
93 27 Panizza Samuele 84 M 12/08/2008 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 9 Ragazzi-M-3,8km 00.54.21 00.21.47
94 39 Silvestrini Laura 10 F 19/08/1974 San Marco 5 Over40-F-3,8km 00.55.02 00.22.28
95 24 Villa Francesco 85 M 05/09/1979 Nessuna 23 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.55.10 00.22.36
96 210 Tonola Pierluigi 86 M 14/04/1952 9 Over60-M-3,8km 00.55.14 00.22.40
97 17 Delll'Oca Filippo 87 M 30/01/1992 Polisportiva Bellano 24 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.55.21 00.22.47
98 76 Della Vedova Sergio 88 M 02/10/1956 C.A.I Sezione di Morbegno 10 Over60-M-3,8km 00.55.26 00.22.52
99 168 Alponte Evan 89 M 28/07/2010 1 Giovani-M-3,8km 00.55.36 00.23.02

100 92 Dego Davide 90 M 07/03/1980 Libero 25 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.56.20 00.23.46
101 207 Orlandi Renato 91 M 19/08/1956 APE 11 Over60-M-3,8km 00.56.23 00.23.49
102 197 Parolo Egidio 92 M 14/09/1963 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 14 Over50-M-3,8km 00.56.56 00.24.22
103 69 Massari Rosanna 11 F 02/01/1969 QT8 RUN 6 Over40-F-3,8km 00.57.29 00.24.55
104 288 Bonetti Daniele 93 M 06/12/1985 26 Seniores-M-3,8km 00.58.41 00.26.07
105 141 Fazzini Andrea 94 M 31/01/1971 GEM 33 Over40-M-3,8km 00.59.02 00.26.28
106 83 Pizzagalli Filippo 95 M 03/08/2003 C.A.I Sezione di Colico 10 Ragazzi-M-3,8km 00.59.17 00.26.43
107 21 Mezzera Lorenzo 96 M 03/07/1992 Polisportiva Bellano 27 Seniores-M-3,8km 01.00.03 00.27.29
108 71 Guattini Barbara 12 F 14/09/1973 Libero 7 Over40-F-3,8km 01.00.09 00.27.35
109 203 Zucchi Michele 97 M 23/04/2010 Castel Rider 2 Giovani-M-3,8km 01.00.14 00.27.40
110 224 Vottore Silvio 98 M 10/07/1954 12 Over60-M-3,8km 01.00.25 00.27.51
111 267 Sironi Davide 99 M 23/11/1986 28 Seniores-M-3,8km 01.00.52 00.28.18
112 32 Mottarella Fabrizio 100 M 08/12/1962 C.A.I Sezione di Colico 15 Over50-M-3,8km 01.01.06 00.28.32
113 238 Piantanida Stefano 101 M 22/03/1977 34 Over40-M-3,8km 01.01.31 00.28.57
114 96 Acquistapace Daniele 102 M 24/09/2005 C.A.I Sezione di Colico 11 Ragazzi-M-3,8km 01.01.55 00.29.21
115 120 Rabbiosi Simone 103 M 08/04/1977 C.A.I Sezione di Colico 35 Over40-M-3,8km 01.02.03 00.29.29
116 290 Kolia Patrick 104 M 30/12/1997 29 Seniores-M-3,8km 01.02.12 00.29.38
117 40 Vasta Rossella 13 F 03/07/1985 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 6 Seniores-F-3,8km 01.02.13 00.29.39
118 226 Contessa Fabrizio 105 M 03/05/1971 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 36 Over40-M-3,8km 01.02.24 00.29.50
119 205 Ronconi Francesca 14 F 25/02/1952 Polisportiva Albosaggia 1 Over60-F-3,8km 01.02.29 00.29.55
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120 22 Cecchetti Benedetta 15 F 31/10/1991 Libero 7 Seniores-F-3,8km 01.02.34 00.30.00
121 202 Zucchi Matteo 106 M 18/08/2005 Castel Rider 12 Ragazzi-M-3,8km 01.03.05 00.30.31
122 170 Aceberoni Aurora 16 F 23/12/1990 8 Seniores-F-3,8km 01.03.28 00.30.54
123 136 Acquistapace Nicoletta 17 F 24/01/1972 8 Over40-F-3,8km 01.03.59 00.31.25
124 41 Tosarini Anna 18 F 04/03/2002 GP Santi Nuova Olonio 9 Seniores-F-3,8km 01.03.59 00.31.25
125 230 Faggi Giulio 107 M 22/10/1944 CSI Morbegno 13 Over60-M-3,8km 01.04.05 00.31.31
126 273 Boschini Alessandro 108 M 13/01/1984 30 Seniores-M-3,8km 01.04.06 00.31.32
127 123 Ruffoni Margherita 19 F 03/03/1953 C.A.I Sezione di Colico 2 Over60-F-3,8km 01.04.17 00.31.43
128 35 Molgora Cristina 20 F 24/08/1965 G.S Vlgerola 1 Over50-F-3,8km 01.04.23 00.31.49
129 86 Frigerio Mariacristina 21 F 16/05/1968 Run Card 9 Over40-F-3,8km 01.04.24 00.31.50
130 268 Da lio Fabio 109 M 22/05/1984 31 Seniores-M-3,8km 01.05.21 00.32.47
131 55 Bongiovanni Marcello 110 M 25/08/1960 Libero / Colico 16 Over50-M-3,8km 01.05.39 00.33.05
132 11 Caminada Andrea 111 M 09/03/1957 Happy Runner Club 14 Over60-M-3,8km 01.08.25 00.35.51
133 59 Danielli Alessandro 112 M 11/05/1977 SKSS 37 Over40-M-3,8km 01.09.57 00.37.23
134 130 Marchetti Leonardo 113 M 11/03/2009 G.P Santi Nuova Olonio 3 Giovani-M-3,8km 01.10.19 00.37.45
135 75 Pizzagalli Sofia 22 F 26/11/1999 C.A.I Sezione di Colico 10 Seniores-F-3,8km 01.10.48 00.38.14
136 103 Rossi Francesca 23 F 16/06/1979 Libero 11 Seniores-F-3,8km 01.11.30 00.38.56
137 183 Bedognetti Tiziano 114 M 23/02/1967 17 Over50-M-3,8km 01.13.53 00.41.19
138 79 Polinelli Lucia 24 F 07/02/1960 Gem. Morbegno 2 Over50-F-3,8km 01.14.26 00.41.52
139 48 Canclini Camilla 25 F 12/07/1998 Libero 12 Seniores-F-3,8km 01.15.07 00.42.33
140 47 Spelzini Margherita 26 F 29/01/1998 Libero 13 Seniores-F-3,8km 01.15.07 00.42.33
141 60 Balatti Clarissa 27 F 16/01/2013 Libero 1 Giovani-F-3,8km 01.16.09 00.43.35
142 54 Gusmeroli Tecla 28 F 23/11/1975 Libero 10 Over40-F-3,8km 01.16.10 00.43.36
143 37 Tosarini Alice 29 F 04/12/2003 GP Santi Nuova Olonio 1 Ragazzi-F-3,8km 01.16.40 00.44.06
144 38 Giudici Laura 30 F 02/04/1977 Libero 11 Over40-F-3,8km 01.16.40 00.44.06
145 234 Tirinzoni Ester 31 F 06/03/2011 CAI Colico 2 Giovani-F-3,8km 01.17.19 00.44.45
146 235 Tirinzoni Alex 115 M 08/06/1980 CAI Colico 32 Seniores-M-3,8km 01.17.26 00.44.52
147 131 Acquistapace Romina 32 F 31/01/1970 12 Over40-F-3,8km 01.20.30 00.47.56
148 233 Ruffoni Marino 116 M 20/02/1963 CAI Colico 18 Over50-M-3,8km 01.20.30 00.47.56
149 50 Tarabini Chiara 33 F 13/09/2005 C.A.I Sezione di Colico 2 Ragazzi-F-3,8km 01.23.22 00.50.48
150 78 Gusmeroli Antonella 34 F 27/03/1963 C.A.I Sezione di Bergamo 3 Over50-F-3,8km 01.23.45 00.51.11
151 80 Acquistapace Ornella 35 F 24/05/1962 C.A.I Sezione di Morbegno 4 Over50-F-3,8km 01.23.45 00.51.11
152 16 Fognini Patrizia 36 F 27/08/1965 C.A.I Sezione di Morbegno 5 Over50-F-3,8km 01.23.46 00.51.12
153 82 Mozzi Jazinta 37 F 05/09/1958 C.A.I Sezione Di Sndrio 6 Over50-F-3,8km 01.23.46 00.51.12
154 81 Gasparetti Patrizia 38 F 25/09/1961 C.A.I Sezione di Morbegno 7 Over50-F-3,8km 01.23.47 00.51.13
155 94 Salice Mauro 117 M 02/02/1996 Libero 33 Seniores-M-3,8km 01.24.15 00.51.41
156 110 Curtoni Franca 39 F 16/09/1952 C.A.I Sezione di colico 3 Over60-F-3,8km 01.27.00 00.54.26
157 112 Maffioli Giuliana 40 F 01/06/1960 Libero 8 Over50-F-3,8km 01.27.58 00.55.24
158 194 Spandrio Adriana 41 F 30/10/1943 CAI Colico 4 Over60-F-3,8km 01.29.14 00.56.40
159 216 Zagata Lena 42 F 22/12/2008 3 Ragazzi-F-3,8km 01.30.57 00.58.23
160 214 Zagata Marcin 118 M 20/01/1979 34 Seniores-M-3,8km 01.31.02 00.58.28
161 228 Tognolini Linda 43 F 04/04/1981 14 Seniores-F-3,8km 01.31.23 00.58.49
162 289 Vanini Chiara 44 F 20/02/2004 4 Ragazzi-F-3,8km 01.31.24 00.58.50
163 150 Caligari Francesco 119 M 14/05/2008 CAI Morbegno 13 Ragazzi-M-3,8km 01.31.33 00.58.59
164 87 Guattini Virginia 45 F 01/12/2010 Libero 3 Giovani-F-3,8km 01.31.58 00.59.24
165 132 Buzzella Angela 46 F 01/03/2012 4 Giovani-F-3,8km 01.31.59 00.59.25
166 135 Buzzella Marco 120 M 04/04/1966 19 Over50-M-3,8km 01.32.31 00.59.57
167 84 Guattini Davide 121 M 21/06/1975 C.A.I Sezione di Colico 38 Over40-M-3,8km 01.32.31 00.59.57
168 72 Dego Lorenzo 122 M 17/02/2013 Libero 4 Giovani-M-3,8km 01.33.56 01.01.22
169 70 Dego Marco 123 M 19/02/2015 Libero 5 Giovani-M-3,8km 01.33.57 01.01.23
170 73 Zucchi Lucia 47 F 14/09/1987 Libero 15 Seniores-F-3,8km 01.33.57 01.01.23
171 57 Dego Michele 124 M 20/10/1984 Libero 35 Seniores-M-3,8km 01.33.58 01.01.24
172 19 Bassanini Cecilia 48 F 06/07/2012 Libero 5 Giovani-F-3,8km 01.40.04 01.07.30
173 231 Rossin Veronica 49 F 19/01/1988 CAI Colico 16 Seniores-F-3,8km 01.40.05 01.07.31
174 172 Branchini Armando 125 M 02/06/1947 15 Over60-M-3,8km 01.42.49 01.10.15
175 44 Tarabini Angiolino 126 M 21/06/1939 C.A.I Sezione di Colico 16 Over60-M-3,8km 01.42.58 01.10.24
176 284 Rampoldi Stefano 127 M 04/05/1976 39 Over40-M-3,8km 01.44.34 01.12.00
177 174 Contessa Mattia 128 M 23/04/2008 14 Ragazzi-M-3,8km 01.46.11 01.13.37
178 66 Contessa Walter 129 M 11/05/1976 Libero 40 Over40-M-3,8km 01.46.16 01.13.42
179 287 Ricci Barbara 50 F 29/11/1965 9 Over50-F-3,8km 01.47.33 01.14.59
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180 18 Bassanini Margherita 51 F 05/03/2009 Libero 6 Giovani-F-3,8km 01.53.15 01.20.41
181 15 Bassanini Fabio 130 M 07/04/1979 Libero 36 Seniores-M-3,8km 01.53.15 01.20.41
182 217 Zagata Jda 52 F 24/10/2013 7 Giovani-F-3,8km 01.57.30 01.24.56
183 215 Matuszek Ewa 53 F 24/12/1980 17 Seniores-F-3,8km 01.57.38 01.25.04
184 300 Bettiga Giordano 131 M 07/05/1971 C.A.I Sezione/ Runners Colico 41 Over40-M-3,8km 01.57.42 01.25.08
185 223 Grega Matteo 132 M 19/01/2014 6 Giovani-M-3,8km 02.01.42 01.29.08
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